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MANKATO DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

Daily Calls for Service Summary

  01/02/2024  07:00:00 to  01/03/2024  06:59:59

MKF Mankato Fire

Written ReportFire Medical Resp20240000001301/02/2024  07:43:20MKF 300 Bunting Ln
Written ReportFire Lift Assist20240000001401/02/2024  11:40:33MKF 105 Torrey Pines Ct
Written Report3220Fire Assist Ambulance20240000001501/02/2024  19:34:43MKF 718 Mound Ave
Written Report318Fire Medical Resp20240000001601/02/2024  23:23:09MKF 1021 Hope St
Written Report4Fire Medical Resp20240000001701/03/2024  00:13:43MKF 30 W Campus View St
Written Report219Fire Medical Resp20240000001801/03/2024  00:49:53MKF 301 S 5th St
Written Report4000Fire Alarm20240000001901/03/2024  01:55:29MKF 710 Mound Ave

 7MKF Mankato Fire

MKP Mankato Police

Prk CitationParking (comp/viol)20240000011201/02/2024  07:58:34MKP 328 N 6th St
Assist RendrdAssist Other Agency (20240000011301/02/2024  08:38:06MKP Mankato City Of
Accident ReportMotor Veh Acc - Hit &20240000011401/02/2024  08:44:28MKP 1021 Jace Dr
Written Report200Theft (includes Attem20240000011501/02/2024  09:05:20MKP 100 Sibley Pkwy
Written ReportShoplifting20240000011801/02/2024  09:37:14MKP 2010 Adams St
Rfr To Oth AgenMotor Veh Acc - Hit &20240000011901/02/2024  09:38:41MKP State Hwy 22/Madison Ave
Info OnlyDirected Patrol20240000012101/02/2024  10:24:34MKP Skyline City Of
Assist RendrdAssist20240000012201/02/2024  10:25:57MKP 710 S Front St
Info OnlyDirected Patrol20240000012301/02/2024  11:08:08MKP 123 N 4th St
Log ReportAssist20240000012401/02/2024  11:08:56MKP Us Hwy 169/Riverfront Dr
Log Report404Threats Complaint20240000012501/02/2024  11:21:25MKP 1850 Adams St
Log ReportMotor Veh Acc - No In20240000012601/02/2024  11:42:00MKP State Hwy 22/Stadium Rd
Assist RendrdAnimal Complaint/Bite20240000012701/02/2024  11:54:25MKP Us Hwy 14/State Hwy 22
Warning-verbalOrdinance Violation20240000012801/02/2024  11:56:24MKP 98 S Front St
Written ReportPredator Offender Reg20240000012901/02/2024  11:57:43MKP Mankato City Of
Log ReportHarassment20240000013001/02/2024  12:07:29MKP 105 Stadium Rd
Warning-verbalBlckTraffic Stop20240000013101/02/2024  12:17:21MKP 2500 Adams St
Warning-verbalBlkTraffic Stop20240000013201/02/2024  12:23:48MKP 2500 Adams St
Warning-verbalBlckTraffic Stop20240000013301/02/2024  12:28:22MKP 2500 Adams St
Written ReportPredator Offender Reg20240000013401/02/2024  12:59:17MKP Mankato City Of
Written ReportRobbery20240000013601/02/2024  13:10:42MKP City Of Mankato
Log ReportParking (comp/viol)20240000013701/02/2024  13:16:58MKP 528 N Broad St
Log ReportMotor Veh Acc - No In20240000013801/02/2024  13:18:53MKP Madison Ave/Victory Dr
Log ReportParking Over 24 Hours20240000013901/02/2024  13:29:14MKP 220 Ledlie Ln
Written ReportForgery/counterfeit20240000014001/02/2024  13:40:35MKP 1251 Madison Ave
Written ReportHarass Restrain Ord V20240000014101/02/2024  14:02:35MKP 315 Adams St
Log ReportLOTWelfare Check20240000014201/02/2024  14:15:31MKP 625 Madison Ave
Assist RendrdMotor Veh Disabled/ab20240000014301/02/2024  14:35:21MKP Marshall St/Riverfront Dr
Log ReportWelfare Check20240000014401/02/2024  14:35:53MKP 512 S Skylark Trl
No ContactAssist20240000014601/02/2024  14:42:52MKP 619 W 7th St
Log ReportAssist20240000014501/02/2024  14:43:33MKP 727 S Broad St
Assist RendrdMotor Veh Disabled/ab20240000014701/02/2024  14:50:17MKP State Hwy 22/State Hwy 83
Info Only470Driving Complaint20240000014801/02/2024  14:50:22MKP 1901 Madison Ave
Log ReportCivil20240000014901/02/2024  14:53:21MKP 516 Adams St
Assist RendrdMotor Veh Disabled/ab20240000015001/02/2024  15:00:40MKP 1500 Adams St
Accident ReportMotor Veh Acc - No In20240000015101/02/2024  15:27:54MKP 2nd St/Madison Ave
QuietedNoise Complnt (not Mu20240000015201/02/2024  15:30:58MKP 123 N 4th St
Written ReportBurglary20240000015301/02/2024  15:33:22MKP 50 Sibley Pkwy
Assist RendrdMotor Veh Disabled/ab20240000015401/02/2024  15:40:01MKP Bassett Dr/Madison Ave
Log ReportPerson Found/Lost20240000015501/02/2024  15:50:31MKP 1881 Madison Ave
Lights On VouchAssist20240000015701/02/2024  16:17:15MKP Mankato City Of
Call CancelledC15Civil20240000015801/02/2024  16:34:25MKP 1400 Warren St
Info OnlyDirected Patrol20240000015901/02/2024  16:50:16MKP 6th St/Main St
Info OnlyDirected Patrol20240000016001/02/2024  17:02:36MKP Mankato City Of
Assist RendrdAssist20240000016401/02/2024  17:13:01MKP 520 Castle Pines Dr
Log ReportMotor Veh Acc - No In20240000016101/02/2024  17:21:21MKP Bassett Dr/Fair St
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Log ReportWelfare Check20240000016201/02/2024  17:26:49MKP 206 E Elm St
Log Report4Intoxication -not dri20240000016301/02/2024  17:37:06MKP 302 N 5th St
Not Able To LocDriving Complaint20240000016501/02/2024  17:56:58MKP Madison Ave/Riverfront Dr
Log ReportAssist Ambulance (law20240000016801/02/2024  18:05:39MKP 1401 S Riverfront Dr
Log ReportEBTraffic (hazard/not D20240000016901/02/2024  18:25:47MKP 3rd Ave/Hwy 14
No ViolationsProbation Check20240000017001/02/2024  18:36:24MKP 427 Owen St
Warning-verbalTraffic Stop20240000017101/02/2024  18:48:40MKP 100 E Mulberry St
Assist RendrdMotor Veh Disabled/ab20240000017201/02/2024  18:50:09MKP 3rd Ave/Hwy 14
Lights On VouchTraffic Stop20240000017301/02/2024  18:53:53MKP 2nd St/Vine St
No Violations208Probation Check20240000017401/02/2024  18:55:29MKP 124 N 4th St
No Violations104Probation Check20240000017501/02/2024  19:27:14MKP 200 St Andrews Dr
Log ReportDirected Patrol20240000017601/02/2024  19:52:10MKP Mankato City Of
Log Report15Civil20240000017701/02/2024  19:58:35MKP 120 Homestead Rd
Not Able To Loc110Suspicious Circumstan20240000017801/02/2024  20:04:23MKP 1633 Monks Ave
Traff CitationTraffic Stop20240000017901/02/2024  20:08:21MKP 1175 Madison Ave
Accident ReportMotor Veh Acc - No In20240000018001/02/2024  20:28:42MKP Glenwood Ave/Pohl Rd
No ContactProbation Check20240000018101/02/2024  20:38:18MKP 1104 Eastport Dr
Log ReportWeapons20240000018201/02/2024  21:16:54MKP 11 Saratoga St
Log Report2Disturb/disorderly/Nu20240000018301/02/2024  21:48:32MKP 316 N 4th St
Lights On VouchTraffic Stop20240000018401/02/2024  22:09:47MKP 5th St/Cherry St
Lights On VouchTraffic Stop20240000018501/02/2024  22:21:22MKP Monks Ave/Rita Rd
Log ReportAssist20240000018601/02/2024  22:24:10MKP 111 West Lind Ct
Traff CitationTraffic Stop20240000018701/02/2024  23:15:33MKP 1510 Adams St
Assist Rendrd318Assist Ambulance (law20240000018801/02/2024  23:22:18MKP 1021 Hope St
Assist RendrdAssist20240000018901/02/2024  23:34:18MKP 1661 Warren St
Log ReportSuspicious Vehicle20240000019001/02/2024  23:35:35MKP 212 W 8th St
Traff CitationDriving Violation20240000019101/02/2024  23:40:30MKP 7th St/Adams St
Traff CitationTraffic Stop20240000019201/02/2024  23:56:49MKP Chatauqua St/Stoltzman Rd
False AlarmLOTAlarm20240000019301/03/2024  00:00:15MKP 255 Briargate Rd
Info OnlyDirected Patrol20240000019401/03/2024  00:13:40MKP 1300 Pohl Rd
Written Report2Domestic20240000019501/03/2024  00:18:42MKP 316 N 4th St
Info OnlyOff Duty Assignment20240000019601/03/2024  01:31:05MKP 510 N Front St
Assist RendrdMotor Veh Disabled/ab20240000019701/03/2024  04:38:35MKP Poplar St/Riverfront Dr

 79MKP Mankato Police

 86Grand Total:
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